
 

 

PROPOSED  RESIDENTIAL  BUILDING  PLAN  OF
SMT SUGANDHI DEVI

W/O SHRI JAGNATH MANJHI
PLOT NO.:- 46 ,  KHATA NO. -33,

AT:- NAGWA , P.S:- GARHWA,  DIST. - GARHWA,
 STATE  --  JHARKHAND.

PLOT AREA AS PER DEED -                  . SQM

PLOT AREA AS PER SITE -                  SQM
ROAD WIDENING AREA -                   SQM
PLOT AREA AFTER R.W. -                . SQM

GROUND FLOOR AREA -                     SQM
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA -  SQM

% OF GROUND COVER AREA -

TOTAL F.A.R. ACHIEVED -

1. FOUNDATION : SHOWN AS PER FOUNDATION DETAILS.
2. FLOOR : 25THK. FLOOR FINISH OVER 75THK. P.C.C.
3. D.P.C. : 25THK. D.P.C. AT PLINTH LEVEL IN C.M. MORTAR.
4. LINTEL : 150THK. D.P.C. AT PLINTH LINTEL IN C.M. 1:2:4
5. ROOF : 100 THK. R.C.C. ROOF SLAB IN C.M. 1:2:4
6. SUPER STRUCTURE : 250THK. OF 125THK. 1ST CLASS BRICK WORK IN

C.M. MORTAR 1:6.
7. PLASTER : 12M THK. CEMENT INTERNAL  EXTERNAL.
8. WOOD WORK : SAL WOOD CHAUKAT & EXTERNAL.
9. SEPTIC TANK : SEPTIC TANK WILL BE FLUSHING SYSTEM.
10.REINFORCEMENT : ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL B OF TOR STEEL OF

GRADE FY-415.
11.FINISHING : 2 COATS OF WHITE WASH/SCOCEM WASH.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT SIGNATURE OF LIC. ENGINEER

NOTE:-
ALL THE DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER.
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Rain Water Storage Tank Detail
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Project Title :PROPSED GROUND  FLOOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING  OF SMT SUGANDHI DEVI SITUATED AT NAGWA, P.S:- GARHWA

 











G. LVL.

G. LVL. G. LVL. G. LVL. G. LVL.

G. LVL.











FRONT ELEVATION LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

TERRACE PLANGROUND FLOOR PLAN

A

B

B

KEY PLAN



SITE PLAN

PLOT

ROAD WIDENING AREA(SURRENDERED FREE OF COST)

A-1 (BUILDING)

Parking

Tree Cover (Plantation)

SUMP TANKRAIN WATER HARVESTING

ENT.GATE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

D1

D1

D1

D2

D3

 D

W

W2

W2W2

W2

W2

V1

STAIRCASE STAIRCASE

D1

OPEN
TERRACE

SECTION

TERRACE FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR G.LEVELS.LEVEL

STAIRCASE

Elevation 1 Detail Elevation 2 Detail

NORMAL TENEMENT

9.9 M

16.50 M

9.9 M

16.50 M

NH. 75

GIRL HIGH
SCHOOL

TO
 U

NC
HR

I

TO REHLATO MERAL

3.6 M ROAD

Key Plan

Location Plan

3.6 M WIDE MAINROAD 

9.90

16
.50

10.06

14
.70

8.6
2

8.6
2

7.50

7.50
7.50

8.6
2

7.50

8.6
2

5.38

2.1
0

5.38

2.1
0

5.38

2.1
0

8.6
2

8.6
2

7.50

7.50
7.50

8.6
2

7.50

8.6
2

5.38

2.1
0

9.90

10
.41

1.19

8.6
8

8.711.7
3

1.9
8

10.06

1.9
8

10.06

1.42

1.7
7

3.29

1.7
6

8.6
2

7.50

Color Index:
PARKING CALCULATION:

MARGIN DETAIL:

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building :A (BUILDING)

Floor Name
Total Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.) Tnmt (No.)
Resi.
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